GesPl  Nachname
10 km Lauf

1. Hartmann
2. Testay
3. Jagerfeld
4. Halefom
5. Schroder
6. Hauer
7. Feichtner
8. Shkadron
9. Santangelo
10. Hesse
11. Ihssen
12. Ragnitz
13. Droba
14. Leclerc
15. Probst
16. Marré
17. Krahn
18. Langer
19. Deinert
20. Miiller
21. Hase
22. Schroder
23. Langer
24. Krippahl
25. Hotze
26. Roker
27. Wilhelm-Zhang
28. Weillmann
29. Hoti
30. Fritsche

Vorname

Moritz
Filimon
Sebastian
Abiel
Christoph
Matthias
Tiago
Maksym
Adrian
Jorn

Ole
Julian
Frederick
Michel
Roman
Sascha
Daniel
Matthias
Silas
Eckhard
Niklas
Horst
Markus
Jens
Mathias
Dirk

Lei

Jan
Driton
Jorg

m/w
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M30
M30
M35
M

M

M30
M

M30
M40
M45

MJ U20
M45
M30
M40
M50
M60

M60

M50

M35

M15

M50

W45

M45
M30

Jahrg. Verein

1990 Eintracht Hildesheim
1991 Eintracht Hildesheim
1983 Team Greifsport
1999 Eintracht-Hildesheim
1995 LG Gottingen

1988

1998 Bovender SV

1988 TriAs Hildesheim
1981 BBS Alfeld

1974 Delligser SC

1994

1995 Team Ferienhaus-am-Solling.de

2004 TSV Warzen

1976

1992 BBS Alfeld

1980 BSG Sparkasse HGP

1971 SC Buntenbock/Oberharz
1961 Langer (,) Lauf!

2002 TSV Warzen

1962 Tuspo Weende

1998 ALU-Kanttechnik Runners
1970 Lenglerner Laufjungs
1993 Langer (,) Lauf!

1984 Kiessee parkrun Gottingen
2007 Bovenden SV

1970 TSV Warzen

1977 Laufgruppe Gottingen
1997 VfL Sehlem

1977 ALU-Kanttechnik Runners
1989 BBS Alfeld

Zeit

33:45
35:09
35:20
35:45
36:16
37:13
37:29
37:32
38:20
38:44
39:02
39:25
41:27
41:59
42:21
42:32
42:46
42:57
43:15
44:41
44:52
45:04
45:22
45:40
45:46
46:46
46:56
47:01
48:33
48:46



GesPI
10 km Lauf
31.
32.
33.
34,
35.
36.
37.
38.
39.
40.
41.
42.
43,
44,
45,
46.
47.
48.
49,
50.
51.
52.
53.
54.
55.
56.
57.
58.
59.
60.

Nachname

Oppermann
Schmidt
Oberbeck
Sturm

Nagel
Deutsch
Geisler
Gobel
Hausmann
Hotze
Schaper
Schunder
Butterbrodt
Fritz
Kiesewetter
Kriebel-P6hland
Deutsch
Froese
Blumenthal
Hartmann
Ragnitz
Lambrecht
Peters
Futterer
Neumann
Hotze
Weigelt-Schwager
Fahlbusch
Rebhan
Weimer

Vorname

Malte
Ingo
Otto
Arne
Robert
Hanna
Kirstin
Markus
Jacqueline
Charlotte
Jurgen
Gabriele
Pia
Matthias
Stefan
Antje
Jan
Andrea
Lina
Felix
Svenja
Nick
Glnter
Friedbert
Frank
Silke
Simone
Jan
Ulrich
Melissa

m/w

30
31
32
33
34
2
3
35
4
5
36
6
7
37
38
8
39
9
10
40
11
41
42
43
44
12
13
45
46
14
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M40
M50
M60
M45
M
w14
W50
M50
W35
WJuU20
M65
W55
W50
M55
M50
W50
M45
W55
W
M30
W55
M35
M65
M70
M60
W50
W55
M35
M65
W

Jahrg. Verein

1980 TSV Brunkensen

1970 TriAs Hildesheim

1958 TSV Neuhof

1974 Delligser SC

1994

2008 BBS Alfeld

1970 Eintracht Hildesheim
1970

1983

2004 Bovenden SV

1955 Celle

1963 MTV Réllinghausen
1971 Eintracht Hildesheim
1966 TSV Warzen

1971 TSV Brunkensen

1969 TSC Eisdorf

1973 BBS Alfeld

1966 Bovender SV

1998

1992

1965 Team Ferienhaus-am-Solling.de
1987

1954 Laufline-Team-Gottingen
1952 Sv1887Gernrode e.V.
1962 Laufline Team Gottingen
1972 Bovenden SV

1964 TSC Eisdorf

1985

1955 Laufline Team Gottingen
2002

Zeit

49:01
49:05
49:34
49:34
50:00
50:04
50:57
51:12
51:13
52:08
53:01
53:17
53:26
53:51
54:16
55:07
55:17
56:14
56:22
56:22
56:41
57:00
57:48
57:49
57:49
58:21
59:03
59:42
59:49
59:59



GesPI
10 km Lauf
61.
62.
63.
64.
65.
66.
67.
68.
69.
70.

Nachname

Stelzer-Scholz
Woltermann

Bessel

Bahls

Pinkenburg

Bockers

Korger
Hillebrand-Neumann
Leuci

Weikert

Vorname

René
Melanie
Katja
Anja
Wolfgang
Johannes
Christian
Conny
Silke
Bjorn

m/w

47
15
16
17
48
49
50
18
19
51
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M35
W40
W40
W35
M75
M55
M45
W55
W45
M55

Jahrg. Verein

1984 Die Unverwiistlichen

1981 Laufline Team Gottingen
1982

1987

1946 Alles Paletti Hameln

1964 Laufline Team Gottingen
1977 BBS Alfeld

1966 Laufline Team Gottingen
1977 Kinderschutzbund Alfeld e.V.

Zeit

1:00:33
1:00:34
1:01:41
1:02:38
1:02:42
1:.04:12
1:07:58
1:.08:44
1:20:26

1966 Nur unser normaler Sonntagslauf 1:20:26



